USA: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.0.8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS Unit: mm
PCB Pattern Equivalent Circuit
PART NO. INDUCTANCE
(μH ± 20%)
DCR
(m ) MAX
SATURATION
CURRENT4(A) MAX
RMS CURRENT3
(A) MAX
MGV0603R10M-10 0.1 1.70 60.00 32.50
MGV0603R22M-10 0.22 2.80 40.00 23.00
MGV0603R33M-10 0.33 3.90 30.00 20.00
MGV0603R47M-10 0.47 4.20 26.00 17.50
MGV0603R68M-10 0.68 5.50 25.00 15.50
MGV0603R82M-10 0.82 8.00 24.00 13.00
MGV06031R0M-10 1.00 10.00 22.00 11.00
MGV06031R5M-10 1.50 15.00 18.00 9.00
MGV06032R2M-10 2.20 20.00 14.00 8.00
MGV06033R3M-10 3.30 30.00 13.50 6.00
MGV06034R7M-10 4.70 40.00 10.00 5.50
MGV06036R8M-10 6.80 60.00 8.00 4.50
MGV06038R2M-10 8.20 68.00 7.50 4.00
MGV0603100M-10 10.00 105.00 7.00 3.00
A B C D E a b c
7.3 ±0.5 6.7 ±0.3 3.0±0.3 2.9±0.3 1.6±0.5 2.5ref 3.7ref 3.5ref
Remark:
1 Tolerance:  M: ±20%